Quick Usage Survey

Wes Hardaker
NAI-Labs

* Took a quick survey on the ucd/net-snmp home page:
Which versions of SNMP are you using?
How many SNMPv1/SNMPv3 hosts do you have deployed?
If not SNMPv3, why?

What is missing?



SNMPV1, v2c, v3 usage

SNMP version usage
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SNMPv1/v3 deployment

Deployment
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Why not SNMPv3

*Not Supported: 14
*HPOV: 3
*CISCO: 2
*No Time: 5
*Switching: 3
*Legacy: 3
* Difficult: 3
*Not needed: 3
*Too Large: 1
*Not astandard: 1
* Customers not asking: 1
*Dont know about it: 1



What's missing?

* Bulk transfer: 5
*Filtered: 3
*File: 1
*Okasis: 5
* Other transports (TCP, etc): 3
*Security: 2
*Better SMI: 1
*AES: 1
*Proxies: 1



